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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Timothy Olsen          M3034         1/10    8:47     4:32:29
2     Rodney Adkison         M5054         1/11    9:16     4:47:35
3     Mike Sutherland        M5054         2/11    9:16     4:47:39
4     Jake Anderson          M3034         2/10    9:18     4:48:49
5     Bill Clement           M3539         1/10    9:31     4:55:30
6     Nathaniel Hay          M2529          1/5    9:45     5:02:52
7     Daniel Hay             M5054         3/11    9:59     5:09:49
8     Christy Swearingen     F3539          1/1   10:10     5:15:39
9     Devin Schulz           M2529          2/5   10:41     5:31:34
10    Aaron Dickens          M3034         3/10   10:45     5:33:42
11    Jill Price             F4044          1/2   10:45     5:33:55
12    Matt Denbesten         M3034         4/10   10:46     5:34:22
13    Kenneth Schramm        M5054         4/11   10:48     5:35:32
14    Kevin Ivie             M3539         2/10   11:18     5:50:50
15    Rosie Laughlin         F5054          1/3   11:19     5:51:32
16    Adam Stoddard          M4044         1/11   11:25     5:54:26
17    Matt Turner            M3539         3/10   11:37     6:00:52
18    David Giles            M6064          1/3   11:41     6:02:48
19    Daniel Brockman        M5054         5/11   11:42     6:03:03
20    Kevin Otoole           M3539         4/10   11:42     6:03:13
21    Timothy Carter         M3034         5/10   11:47     6:05:58
22    Allison Leisenring     F2529          1/3   12:00     6:12:31
23    Mike Mitchell          M3034         6/10   12:05     6:14:56
24    Larry Lazo             M4549          1/5   12:06     6:15:42
25    Bryan Hay              M4044         2/11   12:16     6:20:56
26    Rob Horton             M4044         3/11   12:33     6:29:49
27    Cassie Brown           F3034          1/4   12:42     6:34:09
28    Chuck Ewing            M5054         6/11   12:43     6:34:42
29    Matthew Beeson         M4044         4/11   12:55     6:40:52
30    Lance Caswell          M5054         7/11   12:56     6:41:48
31    Lullel Hickman         M5054         8/11   13:03     6:45:04
32    Wael Sammur            M5054         9/11   13:13     6:50:13
33    Allyn Wollard          M6064          2/3   13:36     7:02:04
34    Rodmy Chavez           M3034         7/10   13:37     7:02:42
35    Gary Fruland           M6064          3/3   13:40     7:04:21
36    Curtis Brooks          M5559          1/2   13:43     7:06:02
37    Melissa Hayes          F3034          2/4   13:44     7:06:30
38    Melissa Martinez       F4044          2/2   13:46     7:07:40
39    Scott Lawson           M4044         5/11   13:50     7:09:23
40    Paul Gigliotti         M3539         5/10   13:50     7:09:24
41    Fernando Sustaita      M3539         6/10   13:59     7:14:02
42    Jay Mooney             M4044         6/11   14:11     7:20:33
43    Cyndi Jinks            F5054          2/3   14:21     7:25:24
44    James Atkinson         M4044         7/11   14:21     7:25:47
45    Matthew Murphy         M4044         8/11   14:35     7:32:52
46    Eric Nielson           M4044         9/11   14:37     7:33:39
47    Ken Chappell           M4549          2/5   14:37     7:33:44
48    Aaron Duncan           M2529          3/5   14:39     7:34:46
49    Lori Bowen             F3034          3/4   14:40     7:35:21
50    Curtis Schmidt         M5054        10/11   14:56     7:43:43
51    Jeremy Myers           M3034         8/10   14:58     7:44:49
52    Lorenzo Valdivia       M2529          4/5   15:01     7:46:19
53    Lance Dent             M4549          3/5   15:02     7:46:53
54    Christopher Smith      M2024          1/1   15:02     7:46:57
55    Chris Cochran          M4044        10/11   15:04     7:47:46
56    Joshua Thompson        M3539         7/10   15:12     7:52:13
57    Bruce Collins          M5559          2/2   15:14     7:53:04
58    James Couch            M3034         9/10   15:18     7:55:17
59    Justin Lynne           M3539         8/10   15:38     8:05:38
60    Sharon Nellessen       F4549          1/1   15:42     8:07:37
61    Justin Chockley        M3034        10/10   16:37     8:36:12
62    Phil Randall           M4549          4/5   16:42     8:38:50
63    Elizabeth Randall      F5054          3/3   16:42     8:38:51
64    Elizabeth Meredith     F2529          2/3   16:49     8:42:25
65    Chris Castillo         M3539         9/10   17:16     8:56:15
66    Kelly Sartain          M4549          5/5   17:17     8:56:38
67    Mark Schindler         M4044        11/11   17:19     8:57:40
68    Melissa Wagner         F3034          4/4   17:33     9:05:11
69    Mike Beeson            M3539        10/10   17:56     9:17:04
70    Joel Alexander         M5054        11/11   18:51     9:45:29
71    Jessica Martin         F2529          3/3   18:54     9:46:47
72    Bud Beeson             M7098          1/1   19:17     9:58:46
73    Johnny Jesson          M2529          5/5   19:17     9:58:56
0     Reina Probert          F5054          0/0                    
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